ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

m Washington County Jail
SN STARg

TP
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,
\@ 7 Stillwater, MN 55082

BN 655000 Active Inmates as of: 9/2/2025 10:00:03 PM
‘Inmate Count: 150 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Mi JID # Booking Date |[Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
ABRAHAM Jesse Ryan J00025237 08/13/25 2508201 20
ACOSTA Nicholas Charles J00019619 08/13/25 2508219 20
AKHIGBE Alfred J00019620 01/02/25 2501024 243
ALBERTSON Brady Alex J00025295 08/19/25 2508299 14
ALLEN Laporsha Victoria J00024311 07/11/25 2507169 53
ALLOTEY Leslie Bright J00025390 08/29/25 2508480 4
ANDURAY Luis Alonso J00025253 08/14/25 2508233 19
HERNANDEZ

ARAB Musharaf Zainab J00024337 04/24/25 2504377 131
ARTHUR Terrance Jerome J00025366 08/26/25 2508438 7
AUBIN Shane Russell J00025422 09/02/25 2509012 0
AVALOS Raul Jr J00017304 05/16/25 2505234 09/11/25 109
BAUTISTA PEREZ  Eslin Agustin J00025236 08/13/25 2508202 20
BENIQUEZ GOMEZ Jorge Emilio J00025234 08/13/25 2508203 20
BIBIANO Ricardo Lopez J00025284 08/19/25 2508303 14
BLAIR William Termain J00022291 08/19/24 2408314 379
BLAND Nahshon Latroy J00025196 08/08/25 2508124 25
BORRMAN Timothy Jeffrey J00007624 08/05/25 2508076 28
BOWMAN Tarome Allen Laurice J00022586 08/19/25 2508306 14
BRINKMANN Elizabeth Lynn J00025373 08/27/25 2508454 6
BUNDE Michael Laurence J00025416 09/01/25 2509010 01/01/00 1
BUSTAMANTE- Kevin J00024950 09/01/25 2509007 1
ADAN

CACERES Aaron Martin J00025397 08/30/25 2508500 3
CAMPA Aruan Enrique J00025287 08/19/25 2508309 14
CAMPOS ARCE Emilio Daniel J00016239 08/12/25 2508181 21
CARLSON Devin Nathaniel J00001258 07/19/25 2507293 01/01/00 45
CERNEY Mark William J00002163 07/18/25 2507281 46
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

m Washington County Jail
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TP
c& P& = 15015 62nd St. N,
\@ 7 Stillwater, MN 55082

BN 655000 Active Inmates as of: 9/2/2025 10:00:03 PM
‘Inmate Count: 150 ‘
‘Last Name First Name Ml JID # Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘
CHANG Toua Hong J00011730 05/12/25 2505177 113
CLAUSEN Kenneth Bishop J00018582 08/31/25 2508518 01/01/00 2

Thomas

CLOUD Christopher Curtis J00025293 08/19/25 2508314 14
COLEMAN Alex Waed J00025285 08/19/25 2508313 14
CRAWFORD Kenneth Jagger J00003467 04/18/25 2504277 137
CROSS Julian Lamar J00023328 07/15/25 2507236 49
CUSICK John Christopher J00015811 08/27/25 2508458 6
DELVING Davyd Micheal J00022412 08/12/25 2508187 21
THOMPSON Bryan

DEWANE Timothy Joseph J00022480 09/01/25 2509003 1
DIRKX Casey Joseph J00025428 09/02/25 2509027 0
DRAKES James Aleek J00024477 08/17/25 2508279 16
DURAN PELAIS Jorge Ignacio J00019036 07/14/25 2507215 50
DURAND Aaron Clayton J00008667 08/20/25 2508340 13
EASTMAN Joseph Jeffrey J00025423 09/02/25 2509019 0
EDIN David Ronald J00012789 08/30/25 2508492

EDWARDS Jie Jassari J00020732 09/02/25 2509020 0
ELLENBERGER Richard Allen J00024499 05/10/25 2505149 01/01/00 115
ELLERBY Jason Derrick J00025291 08/19/25 2508312 14
ERICKSON Charles Owen J00002029 07/31/25 2507474 33
EVERS John Raymond  J00025235 08/13/25 2508204 20
FAHLSING Deavan Jae J00022701 04/19/25 2504275 136
FLORES Javier Steven J00014268 05/23/25 2505314 09/09/25 102
FORD Frank Richard J00003383 08/30/25 2508491 3
GAMBOA Yonathan Jose J00025239 08/13/25 2508205 20
ZAMBRANO

GARCIA Mylo Antonio Luis J00019561 08/19/25 2508323 14
GARCIA VELAZCO Antonio Dejesus J00002174 03/17/25 2503256 169
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail
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Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 9/2/2025 10:00:03 PM

‘Inmate Count: 150

‘Last Name
GATES

GERST
GOODWIN
GRONAU
GUNDERSON
HAMMOND
HARRINGTON
HAWKINS
HEEBINK
HEINO
HELTON
HIRSI

HOFF
HOFFERBER
HOLMES
HOLMES
HOUSTON
HOYER
HULL
HUSEBY
JACKSON
JACKSON
JOHNSON
JONES
KEELER
KELLEY
KLINDT

v1.2 8/25

First Name
Dalvin

John
Lewis
Trenton
Brian
Brandon
Deandre
Wayne
Melissa
Nicholas
Paul
Suleiman
Thomas
Jeremy
Derrick
Timothy
Carl
Cody
Lawrence
Justin
Ramone
Shane
Christopher
Marcus
Swenson
Lainie

Christopher

Ml
Davonte

Albert
Lee

Earl
Jerome
Bradley
Amaud
Carey
Sue
Adam John
Lewis
Shafe
Joseph
John Loyal
James
Fogarty
Antony
Nathaniel
Barnard
Wright
Dj'zahn
Jamal
Michael
Anthony
Jerome
Kathryn
John

JID #
J00023477

J00018672
J00019992
J00007187
J00025296
J00025294
J00025286
J00025398
J00015974
J00010404
J00025425
J00025288
J00003137
J00000234
J00025412
J00025229
J00018590
J00017473
J00022605
J00025365
J00022036
J00024026
J00015070
JO0000700
J00025417
J00018621
J00024353

Booking Date |Booking#

07/13/25
08/08/25
08/19/25
05/15/25
08/19/25
08/19/25
08/19/25
08/30/25
08/22/25
09/01/25
09/02/25
08/19/25
07/28/25
06/09/25
09/01/25
08/13/25
08/11/25
08/21/25
07/01/25
08/26/25
07/18/24
07/29/25
04/24/25
09/02/25
09/01/25
08/31/25
04/25/25

DATE 09/02/2025 TIME 10:00:03

2507208
2508123
2508311
2505220
2508310
2508308
2508307
2508501
2508370
2509004
2509023
2508305
2507436
2506133
2509001
2508190
2508167
2508351
2507008
2508437
2407276
2507445
2504380
2509022
2509011
2508517
2504403

Release Est. |# Days ‘

09/15/25

01/01/00

09/21/25

09/08/25

01/01/00

09/11/25

51
25
14
110
14
14
14

11

14
36
85

20
22
12
63

411

35
131

130
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Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 9/2/2025 10:00:03 PM

‘Inmate Count: 150

‘Last Name
KNIGHT

LAWHON

LEANYEAR

LEGESE
LEROUX
LESTER

LEVERENCE

LEWIS
LINDSEY
LOFQUIST
LOR
MALLARD
MALONE
MANCUSO
MANN
MANNING

MATHER LYMON
MCCARTHY

MENDEZ
MENDOZA
MICHALEK
MILLER
MILLER
MOBLEY
MORARIE
MOUA

v1.2 8/25

First Name
Jovan

Charles
William
Kanani
Andrew

Amarjah

Thomas
Michael
John
Tyler
Bee
Jamisha
Devione
Kyle
Quentin

Lamar

Terrence
Benjamin
Juan
Keith
Michael
Devon
Jeremy
Douglas
Robert

Xais

Ml
Joshua

Wendell
Chives
Mekonen
John

Anthony
Lezah

Chad

Ernest

James

Shanay
Leeante
Anthony
Terrell

Anthony
Markie

Jacquise
Joseph
Manuel
Cabrera
Gordon
Joseph
John
Levon
Lee
Ricky

JID #
J00019406

J00018260
J00017050
J00019793
JO0006065
J00020461

J00025418
J00024940
J00025233
J00022262
J00025255
J00001744
J00020400
J00025240
J00018265
J00013892

J00018735
J00022792
J00025364
J00025363
J00025362
J00019207
J00025109
J00019931
J00014578
J00022055

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

08/11/23
08/07/25
08/20/25
07/09/25
08/25/25
12/22/23

09/02/25
07/09/25
08/13/25
07/11/25
08/14/25
07/08/25
03/12/24
08/13/25
09/02/25
05/12/25

02/13/25
08/31/25
08/26/25
08/26/25
08/26/25
08/25/25
07/29/25
10/15/23
08/21/25
09/02/25

DATE 09/02/2025 TIME 10:00:03

2308131
2508102
2508322
2507137
2508411
2312337

2509013
2507124
2508206
2507170
2508241
2507118
2403142
2508207
2509018
2505171

2502222
2508514
2508436
2508435
2508434
2508415
2507449
2310204
2508355
2509017

09/12/25

11/07/25

09/19/25

753
26
13
55
8
620

55
20
53
19
56
539
20

113

201

© N N NN

688
12
0
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Active Inmates as of: 9/2/2025 10:00:03 PM

‘Inmate Count: 150

‘Last Name
NEWMAN

NIX
OLLIKAIN
OLSON
ORTIZ
OSTERLOH
PADRON

PHA

PHAENGDARA
RAMIREZ GOMEZ

RHEN
RICE
RICHARD
RIESS
RIVERA

SALDIVAR QUIROZ

SCHMIT
SCHUETZ

SCHWENDEMAN

SCOTT
SCOTT
SHAW
SHELTON
SHORTER
SHORTER
SIMON
SMITH

v1.2 8/25

First Name

Aldean
Avante
Shon
Aleksey
Dakar
Ashley
Andriu

Pao
Lex

Kevin

Damarcus

Jamaal
Eric
Michael
Eric
Gonzalo
Steven
James
Cody
Freddy
Jeffrey
Chris
Kyle
Darkese
Deontai
Travis

Taylo

Ml
Charles

Maurice
Allen
Anders
Manuel
Elizabeth

Javier
Chacare

Choua

Eduardo
Allen
Rashad
Kaprice
Galen
John

Joseph
Richard
John
Lee
Wayne
O'brien
Brady
Deshawn
Michael Eric
Lee
Elijah

JID #
J00024246

J00021480
J00025361
J00018067
J00023465
J00016980
J00024540

J00025290
J00025359
J00025358
J00025283
J00021647
J00002112
J00025232
J00025136
J00025357
J00025355
J00025241
J00025022
J00025289
J00013187
J00018568
J00025242
J00024307
J00022884
J00025427
J00024148

Booking Date |Booking#

07/11/25
02/04/25
08/26/25
07/31/25
01/07/25
08/27/25
05/17/25

08/19/25
08/26/25
08/26/25
08/19/25
09/03/24
08/20/25
08/13/25
08/20/25
08/26/25
08/26/25
08/13/25
07/19/25
08/19/25
07/17/25
04/30/23
08/13/25
04/20/25
10/29/24
09/02/25
04/02/25

DATE 09/02/2025 TIME 10:00:03

2507175
2502056
2508433
2507478
2501107
2508455
2505237

2508304
2508432
2508431
2508302
2409045
2508331
2508208
2508324
2508430
2508427
2508209
2507294
2508300
2507263
2304430
2508210
2504307
2410438
2509024
2504022

Release Est. |# Days ‘

09/05/25

01/01/00

09/08/25

09/13/25

01/01/00

53
210
7
33
238

108

14

~

14
364
13
20
13
7

7
20
45
14
47
856
20
135
308
0
153
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ADULT INMATE ROSTER REPORT

Washington County Jail

S/ P =" 15015 62nd St. N.
N

@

Stillwater, MN 55082
651-430-7900

Active Inmates as of: 9/2/2025 10:00:03 PM

‘Inmate Count: 150

‘Last Name
SNIDER

SNOW
SOUTH
TIJERINA
TIMP

TRUELOVE
VALENCIA
VANG
WAGNER
WILEY
WILLIAMS
WILSON
WISHCOP

SUNDBERG

WORTHAM

WUNDERLICH

YANG
YOUNG
ZWACK

v1.2 8/25

First Name
Latrell

Jeffrey
Victor
Nicholas
Gabriel

Michael
Anthony
Blong
Haydn
Billy
Jarvis
James

Makaya

Michael
Trevor
Huaxi
Christopher
Angela

Ml
Demon

David
Stanton
Sean

Abraham
Santander

Allen
Robert

Benjamina
Ray

Tealir
Andrew

Rae

John
Joseph
Keefe
Alan

Jane

JID #
J00010132

J00024636
J00025384
J00025354
J00012098

J00025231
J00006028
J00022885
J00011141
J00024935
J00025175
J00025238
J00019885

J00018086
JO0009455
J00012837
J00023084
J00025003

Booking Date |Booking# |Release Est. |# Days‘

08/19/25
05/29/25
08/28/25
08/26/25
08/03/25

08/13/25
08/30/25
10/29/24
07/18/25
07/09/25
08/06/25
08/13/25
09/02/25

08/16/25
09/18/24
07/30/25
07/31/25
08/25/25

DATE 09/02/2025 TIME 10:00:03

2508298
2505421
2508473
2508426
2508051

2508211
2508495
2410439
2507279
2507126
2508084
2508212
2509021

2508271
2409284
2507465
2507486
2508416

01/25/26

10/10/25

14
96
5
7
30

20
3
308
46
55
27
20
0

17
349
34
33
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